
Mattias Schulstad Classic FM Airplay 2020

Date Season Month Day Part of day Time Territory Channel Program Composer Work Duration

Saturday, January 4, 2020 11:27 AM Winter January Saturday Midday 11:27 U.K. Classic FM Bill Turnbull Frederic Chopin Nocturne in Eb major Opus 9 No.2 04:12

Monday, January 6, 2020 10:29 PM Winter January Monday Night 22:29 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Frederic Chopin Nocturne in Eb major Opus 9 No.2 04:12

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 5:47 AM Winter January Wednesday Night 05:47 U.K. Classic FM Sam Pittis Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Friday, January 10, 2020 4:39 AM Winter January Friday Night 04:39 U.K. Classic FM Katie Breathwick Frederic Chopin Nocturne in Eb major Opus 9 No.2 04:12

Friday, January 10, 2020 7:42 PM Winter January Friday Evening 19:42 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics at Seven with Bill Turnbull Frederic Chopin Nocturne in Eb major Opus 9 No.2 04:12

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 6:45 AM Winter January Wednesday Morning 06:45 U.K. Classic FM Classic FM’s More Music Breakfast with Tim Lihoreau Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 10:44 PM Winter January Tuesday Night 22:44 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Sunday, January 26, 2020 8:42 PM Winter January Sunday Evening 20:42 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics at Seven with Charlotte Hawkins Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 7:48 PM Winter January Wednesday Evening 19:48 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics at Seven with John Brunning Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Saturday, February 1, 2020 2:36 AM Winter February Saturday Night 02:36 U.K. Classic FM Jane Jones Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Saturday, February 1, 2020 11:43 PM Winter February Saturday Night 23:43 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Sunday, February 9, 2020 8:41 PM Winter February Sunday Evening 20:41 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics at Seven with Charlotte Hawkins Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Thursday, February 13, 2020 4:41 AM Winter February Thursday Night 04:41 U.K. Classic FM Sam Pittis Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Saturday, February 15, 2020 12:49 AM Winter February Saturday Night 00:49 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Sunday, February 23, 2020 10:33 PM Winter February Sunday Night 22:33 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Monday, March 2, 2020 8:46 AM Spring March Monday Morning 08:46 U.K. Classic FM Classic FM’s More Music Breakfast with Tim Lihoreau Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 11:04 PM Spring March Wednesday Night 23:04 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Monday, March 16, 2020 11:46 PM Spring March Monday Night 23:46 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Friday, March 20, 2020 10:43 PM Spring March Friday Night 22:43 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 7:08 PM Spring April Tuesday Evening 19:08 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics at Seven with John Brunning Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Saturday, April 11, 2020 10:16 PM Spring April Saturday Night 22:16 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Monday, May 4, 2020 7:07 PM Spring May Monday Evening 19:07 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics at Seven with John Brunning Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 10:07 PM Spring May Wednesday Night 22:07 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Friday, May 15, 2020 5:50 AM Spring May Friday Night 05:50 U.K. Classic FM Jane Jones Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 5:44 AM Spring May Wednesday Night 05:44 U.K. Classic FM Sam Pittis Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Sunday, May 31, 2020 10:44 PM Spring May Sunday Night 22:44 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Thursday, June 11, 2020 4:06 AM Summer June Thursday Night 04:06 U.K. Classic FM Sam Pittis Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Saturday, June 13, 2020 12:21 AM Summer June Saturday Night 00:21 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Thursday, June 25, 2020 6:40 PM Summer June Thursday Evening 18:40 U.K. Classic FM Aled Jones Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Monday, June 29, 2020 3:40 PM Summer June Monday Afternoon 15:40 U.K. Classic FM Anne-Marie Minhall Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 10:50 PM Summer July Tuesday Night 22:50 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Friday, July 17, 2020 4:07 PM Summer July Friday Afternoon 16:07 U.K. Classic FM John Brunning Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Sunday, July 26, 2020 8:07 PM Summer July Sunday Evening 20:07 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics at Seven with Charlotte Hawkins Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Sunday, August 2, 2020 2:35 PM Summer August Sunday Afternoon 14:35 U.K. Classic FM Catherine Bott Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Saturday, August 8, 2020 11:50 PM Summer August Sunday Night 23:50 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 11:41 PM Summer August Wednesday Night 23:41 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Saturday, August 29, 2020 12:14 AM Summer August Saturday Night 00:14 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Friday, September 4, 2020 10:32 AM Autumn September Friday Morning 10:32 U.K. Classic FM Alexander Armstrong Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Thursday, September 10, 2020 12:43 PM Autumn September Thursday Midday 12:43 U.K. Classic FM Aled Jones Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Sunday, September 13, 2020 6:12 AM Autumn September Sunday Morning 06:12 U.K. Classic FM Lucy Coward Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Saturday, September 19, 2020 2:30 AM Autumn September Saturday Night 02:30 U.K. Classic FM Katie Breathwick Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Saturday, September 19, 2020 10:16 PM Autumn September Saturday Night 22:16 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 11:11 PM Autumn September Tuesday Night 23:11 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Sunday, October 4, 2020 12:22 AM Autumn September Sunday Night 00:22 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Saturday, October 10, 2020 10:42 PM Autumn October Saturday Night 22:42 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Friday, October 16, 2020 10:06 PM Autumn October Friday Night 22:42 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Sunday, October 25, 2020 12:43 AM Autumn October Sunday Night 00:43 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Sunday, November 1, 2020 12:06 AM Autumn November Sunday Night 00:06 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Myleene Klass Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 12:10 AM Autumn November Tuesday Night 00:10 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 10:11 AM Autumn November Wednesday Morning 10:11 U.K. Classic FM Alexander Armstrong Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Sunday, November 15, 2020 11:37 PM Autumn November Sunday Night 23:37 U.K. Classic FM Bill Turnbull Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Monday, November 16, 2020 5:07 AM Autumn November Monday Night 05:07 U.K. Classic FM Sam Pittis Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Sunday, November 22, 2020 6:42 AM Autumn November Sunday Morning 06:42 U.K. Classic FM Lucy Coward Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Friday, November 27, 2020 11:46 PM Autumn November Friday Night 11:46 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 6:09 AM Winter December Wednesday Morning 06:09 U.K. Classic FM Classic FM’s More Music Breakfast with Tim Lihoreau Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 11:46 PM Winter December Tuesday Night 23:46 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Francisco Tarrega Prelude No.20 in E major 02:02

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 10:37 PM Winter December Wednesday Night 22:37 U.K. Classic FM Smooth Classics with Margherita Taylor Anon El Noi de la mare 02:34


